	[image: G:\My Drive\Ike\Bldg Info\ike_logo_sm.png]	High School
Cadet Achievers

                                 


	
	1st period 

	
	2nd period 
	


	
	
	
	
	
	3rd period 

4th period 


	
	
	
	Specialist



	
	WOW
	Good
	Tough Time
	WOW         
	Good
	Tough Time
	WOW
	Good
	Tough Time
	WOW
	Good
	Tough Time
	WOW
	Good
	Tough Time
	WOW6th period 


	Good
	Tough Time

	Integrity
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0

	Kindness
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0

	Engagement 
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0

	
	
   2
	1
	0
	
   2
	1
	0
	
   2
	1
	0
	
   2
	1
	0
	
   2
	1
	0
	
   2
	1
	0


   Student: _______________________________	    			MON   TUE   WED   THU   FRI       GOAL: _________        Date:_________5th period 



	Teacher initial and
total points per column
	
	
	
	
	
	  



	Notes: __________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________

Parent/Guardian Signature:____________________________________
Parent/Guardian Comments:
	
2 = WOW 
Met expectations with positive behavior and only 
1 reminder/correction  
             
1 = GOOD 
Met expectations with only 2-3 reminders/corrections 
   
0 = TOUGH TIME 
Needed 4 or more reminders/corrections


I am working on ____________________________________
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